179
217
129
93
232
21
110
190
74
89
133
193

38
189
41
169
108
55
45
195
81
12
42
67
59
224
225
130
192
196
10
178

2015. oktober

Pozsar Zoltanné
Louaret, Ismael
Nagyivanyi Mérton
Deutschmann Zsolt
Egyed Andrés
Pallagi Farkas
Helle Dorina

Koté Diana
Hajdud-Pataki Béla
Séra Kata

Simké Andrea Katalin
Dancs6 Sédndor
Imre Laszl6

Imre Zsolt

Odor Eva
Togyeriska Hedvig
Lesti Sdndor Bence
Bohos Melinda
Mithé Ferenc
Hajdu Zoltan
Kusnyér Tamas
Fischer Anna

Imre J4nos

Bender Mark

Nagy J6zsef
Kovacs Jozsef
Virdg Gyorgy
Majsa Tibor

Kéri Irén

Magda Maté

Kiss Norbert

Imre Matyas

Dar6czi-Szab6é Marta, Dr.

10:00:00
10:20:00
10:11:45
10:18:15
10:20:00
10:15:45
10:18:00
10:12:00
10:18:45
10:14:15
10:16:00
10:21:15
10:18:15
10:19:00
10:19:15
10:12:00
10:14:15
10:12:15
10:12:15
10:18:45
10:20:00
10:09:45
10:22:00
10:16:15
10:19:00
10:11:30
10:20:00
10:21:15
10:12:30
10:23:15
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:17:30

10:34:41
10:39:27
10:41:19
10:42:27
10:42:42
10:42:52
10:43:14
10:43:20
10:43:24
10:43:53
10:43:54
10:44:18
10:44:18
10:44:18
10:44:24
10:44:44
10:44:46
10:44:49
10:44:57
10:44:58
10:45:03
10:45:05
10:45:05
10:45:06
10:45:06
10:45:08
10:45:10
10:45:12
10:45:12
10:45:13
10:45:19
10:45:20
10:45:23

34:41
19:27
29:34
24:12
22:42
27:07
25:14
31:20
24:39
29:38
27:54
23:03
26:03
25:18
25:09
32:44
30:31
32:34
32:42
26:13
25:03
35:20
23:05
28:51
26:06
33:38
25:10
23:57
32:42
21:58
25:19
25:20
27:53
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34
96
78

141
222

132
150

113
102
54
230
235
233
80
228
146
88
127

46

107
99
204
215
218
208
214
221
156
231
187

Kudla Laszl6
Hummel Gyula
Csall6é Miklés
Nagy Béla
Herédi Andrea
Szeles Miklds
Kovics Tiborné
Apagyi Zsolt
Patyi Gabor
Nagy Csilla
Lampert Eva
Kutasi Janos
Nemes Béla
Dinnyés Borbdla
Kovécs Laszlo
Kovécs Viola
Sztarenszky Tiborné
Pallagi Rébert
Bender Balédzs
Tabori Benedek
Somodi Zoltan
Koch Miklés
Horta Laszl6
Imre Pal
Kantor Gerzson
Thun Andrea
Szigetfti Olga
Kirov Attila
Tordai Angéla
Sarka Kata
Scheili Renata
Pocsai Melinda
Kovécs Déniel
Kispél Moénika

Nagy Bence

10:20:15
10:21:30
10:21:45
10:01:45
10:20:30
10:18:00
10:09:30
10:19:45
10:20:15
10:02:45
10:09:45
10:12:30
10:17:00
10:12:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:00:00
10:20:00
10:15:00
10:25:00
10:20:30
10:14:15
10:10:15
10:18:00
10:14:15
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:05:45
10:07:00

10:45:24
10:45:25
10:45:26
10:45:31
10:45:35
10:45:41
10:45:42
10:46:14
10:46:33
10:46:44
10:46:47
10:46:54
10:46:56
10:47:01
10:47:04
10:47:09
10:47:36
10:47:44
10:47:50
10:47:55
10:48:13
10:48:27
10:48:38
10:48:48
10:49:02
10:49:09
10:49:18
10:49:24
10:49:40
10:49:44
10:50:04
10:50:11
10:50:17
10:50:55
10:51:23

25:09
23:55
23:41
43:46
25:05
27:41
36:12
26:29
26:18
43:59
37:02
34:24
29:56
35:01
27:04
27:09
47:36
27:44
32:50
22:55
27:43
34:12
38:23
30:48
34:47
29:09
29:18
29:24
29:40
29:44
30:04
30:11
30:17
45:10
44:23
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194
209
206
219
211
237
70
35
226
216
207
182
223
65
191
82
234
229

Habus Lajos
Boroczki Brigitta

Bencsik Rita

Haldszné Ungvari Szilvia

Ivan Zsuzsanna
Pallagi Bordka
Acélvari Gyula
Elek Norbert
Doszpot Evelin
Fecs6 Judit
Csaszar Laszlo
Nagy-Kovacs Noémi
Szegvari Tiinde
Schmidt Péter
Bator Timea
Németh Viktoria
Séss Fanni

Séssné Dudas Eva

10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:15:00
10:16:30
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:19:30
10:20:00
10:13:45
10:40:00
10:40:00

10:51:25
10:51:26
10:52:00
10:52:04
10:52:56
10:53:08
10:53:39
10:53:51
10:54:07
10:54:09
10:54:20
10:55:45
10:55:57
10:57:07
10:57:36
11:02:50
11:18:44
11:18:54

31:25
31:26
32:00
32:04
32:56
33:08
38:39
37:21
34:07
34:09
34:20
35:45
35:57
37:37
37:36
49:05
38:44
38:54



